
On My Own Time Liaison Contact Sheet 

 

Company Name Email 
Perkins&Will Ruth Vandruff ruth.vandruff@perkinswill.com 

Simmons Bank Jim Lafontaine jim.lafontaine@simmonsbank.com 
  Aysha Johnson Aysha.johnson@simmonsbank.com 

  Carlos Mauricio carlos.mauricio@simmonsbank.com 
BGSF Emily Burroughs eburroughs@bgsf.com 
Corgan Sara Ables sara.ables@corgan.com 
GFF Nikunj Vara nikunj.vara@gff.com 

 


